
Introducing CLIL 

Level B1+  

COURSE FEE: €1325 - including Booking fee, Course, Homestay accommodation inc. 3 

meals per day, trips, bus pass for all local travel, tea & coffee and biscuits, British Council 

marque certificate, Europass Mobility certificate. 

This interactive, experiential course has been specifically designed for secondary teachers 

who teach their subject in English. The course will comprise personal language development, 

classroom language and techniques to help teachers deliver their subjects in English. Course 

participants will be introduced to techniques which can be adapted to suit their classroom 

context. Max class size 16. Typical class size 5 - 12. 

Course Dates 

Sun 7th - Sat 20th January 2018 

Sun 11th - Sat 24th February 2018 

Sun 11th - Sat 24th March 2018 

Sun 25th Mar - Sat 7th April 

Sun 8th - Sat 21st April - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 3rd - Sat 16th June 2018 

Sun 17th - Sat 30th June 2018 

Sun 1st - Sat 14th July - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 15th - Sat 28th July - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 29th July - Sat 11th August 2018  

Sun 12th - Sat 25th August 2018 

 

SAMPLE PROGRAMME 

 Morning session  PM session  

Sun 
Travel to Exeter. Met on arrival. Transfer to accommodation. 

Evening meal with your host.  
 

Mon Introduction to IPC and course. Needs analysis  
Town Tour with your 

IPC guide  

Tue Language Development via CLIL activities  
Features and Rationale 

of CLIL  

Wed Language Development via CLIL activities  
Half day trip with your 

IPC guide  

Thu Vocabulary Workshop  Practical Ideas Session 

Fri Language Development via CLIL activities  
Free Afternoon to 

explore Exeter 

Sat Full Day Trip with your IPC Guide   

Sun Free Day. A chance to explore on your own  

http://www.ipcexeter.co.uk/courses/teacher-training/enrol-now/


 Morning session  PM session  

Mon Classroom Language and Language Development  Practical Ideas Session 

Tue The British Education System 
Course Task Preparation 

Time 

Wed Full Day Trip with your IPC Guide  

Thu Course Task Delivery Course Task Tutorials 

Fri Assessment in the CLIL Classroom & Course Closure Free afternoon 

 


